
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR ANNUAL CBC APPLICATION PROCESS 2018

Meeting February 20, 2018 Dicuss Application and Process Revisions

Monday, March 26 Proposed Revised Application Considered by City Council

March 27-April 9 Upload new Application/Create Notices/Prepare Outreach

Thursday April 12 Official First Day of Application Period

Thursday, May 3 Potential Informational Meeting

Tuesday, May 23 5pm: Application Deadline

Thursday, May 24  Applications Compiled/Provided to City Council for Review

CITY CLOSED MAY 25-28 (Off-Friday/Memorial Day)

Tuesday, May 29 Approved Staff Report Deadline for June 4th Special Meeting (Applicant Interviews)

Thursday, May 31 Approved Staff Report Deadline for June 11th Regular Meeting (To Appoint Members)

Monday June 4 Special City Council Meeting – Interview of Applicants

Monday, June 11 Regular City Council Meeting – Appointment of Applicants

Thursday, June 28 6-9PM:  AB1234 Brown Act Training


